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R O H N  G R O U N D I N G

ANCHOR RODS
Weight

9

13

14

25

65

125

220

310

Part No.

GAR30

GAC303

GAC305

GAC3455TOP

GAC5655TOP

GAC5755TOP

GAC5855TOP

GAC5955TOP

L

84

84

84

84

120

168

192

240

A

1

2

2

2

2-1/2

3

4

4

B

12

12

12

12

18

C

2

2-1/2

3

4

6

6

Equalizer
Plate No.

EYE

EE

EE

EJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

D

5/8

5/8

5/8

3/4

1-1/4

1-7/16

1-1/4

1-7/16

T

3/16

3/16

3/8

1/2

3/4

1

1

Type EJ equalizer plates are
used with eye and jaw
turnbuckles.

Type EE equalizer plates are
supplied in pairs for eye and
eye turnbuckles.

Part number suffixes 3, 5 and
55 denote 3 or 5 holes in
plates.

Type GAC30 and GAC305 rods
are supplied with type 
EP25343 or EP25345 equalizer
plates.
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