HARDWARE



ROHN GROUNDING

Type EJ equalizer plates are used with eye and jaw turnbuckles.

Type EE equalizer plates are supplied in pairs for eye and eye turnbuckles.

Part number suffixes 3, 5 and 55 denote 3 or 5 holes in plates.

Type GAC30 and GAC305 rods are supplied with type EP25343 or EP25345 equalizer plates.

ANCHOR RODS

L	А	В	С	D	Т	Part No.	Equalizer Plate No.	Weight
84	1		2	5/8		GAR30	EYE	9
84	2			5/8	3/16	GAC303	EE	13
84	2			5/8	3/16	GAC305	EE	14
84	2	12	2-1/2	3/4	3/8	GAC3455TOP	EJ	25
120	2-1/2	12	3	1-1/4	1/2	GAC5655TOP	EJ	65
168	3	12	4	1-7/16	3/4	GAC5755TOP	EJ	125
192	4	12	6	1-1/4	1	GAC5855TOP	EJ	220
240	4	18	6	1-7/16	1	GAC5955TOP	EJ	310

